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Event 41

24 AUG 2014 - 10:13

WR 3:52.05
WJR 4:04.48
ER 3:55.79
CR 3:58.43

UNITED STATES
TARGET TIME
GERMANY
GERMANY

DEN DENMARK
NIELSEN Mie Oe.
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller
OTTESEN Jeanette
BLUME Pernille
NED NETHERLANDS
V.D. ZANDEN Wendy
NIJHUIS Moniek
DEKKER Inge
HEEMSKERK Femke
SWE SWEDEN
LINDBORG Ida
JOHANSSON Jennie
HANSSON Louise
COLEMAN Michelle
GER GERMANY
GRAF Lisa
GRIMBERG Vanessa
WENK Alexandra
BRUHN Annika
FRA FRANCE
CINI Mathilde
DOBRAL Coralie
WATTEL Marie
BONNET Charlotte
BEL BELGIUM
RAMAEL Maaike
LECLUYSE Fanny
BUYS Kimberly
SYSMANS Jolien
SRB SERBIA
BASARABA Andrea
BOGDANOVIC Jovana
SIMONOVIC Katarina
NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava
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1 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SIMMONDS Elizabeth
TAYLOR Sophie
LOWE Jemma
TURNER Rebecca

ITA ITALY
BARBIERI Arianna
DE ASCENTIS Giulia
DI LIDDO Elena
FERRAIOLI Erika

3 4 UKR UKRAINE
ZEVINA Daryna
LIVER Mariya
KOROL' Lyubov
STEPANYUK Dar'ya

ESP SPAIN
DA ROCHA MARCE Duane
VALL MONTERO Jessica
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit

4 3

GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima

Berlin (GER), 18-24 August 2014

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

Results
R.T.
BORN
4x100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary
USA
GER
GER
Heat 1 of 2
25 SEP 1996 0.69
09 JAN 1989 0.30
30 DEC 1987 0.29
14 MAY 1994 0.40
20 JUN 1988 0.72
20 MAR 1988 0.43
18 AUG 1985 0.26
21 SEP 1987 0.31
13 JUN 1994 0.59
15 JUN 1988 0.35
24 NOV 1996 0.59
31 OCT 1993 0.23
13 NOV 1992 0.73
28 JAN 1993 0.48
07 FEB 1995 0.25
05 OCT 1992 0.44
18 NOV 1994 0.57
27 JUN 1987 0.39
02 JUN 1997 0.42
14 FEB 1995 0.27
06 SEP 1996 0.69
11 MAR 1992 0.01
23 APR 1989 0.05
01 SEP 1992 0.27
01 SEP 1993 0.58
10 FEB 1992 0.14
25 OCT 1994 0.47
10 JAN 1988 0.30
Heat 2 of 2
22 JAN 1991 0.69
02 FEB 1996 0.19
31 MAR 1990 0.22
01 AUG 1992 0.35
23 FEB 1989 0.65
12 AUG 1993 0.10
08 SEP 1993 0.16
23 MAR 1986 0.16
01 SEP 1994 0.70
01 JAN 1990 0.05
21 MAR 1989 0.23
22 MAY 1990 0.30
07 JAN 1988 0.71
22 NOV 1988 0.47
18 MAR 1994 0.31
24 MAY 1997 0.47
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KARNTEN

M Malmsten |2

50m

London

Rome ITA

100m

Debrecen (HUN)

29.42
30.92
26.87
25.69

30.39
31.87
26.58
25.50

29.26
31.94
27.34
25.73

30.06
3231
27.83
25.97

29.66
32.14
26.69
26.52

30.70
31.98
26.57
26.60

32.92
35.37
29.77
27.14

29.54
31.85
27.18
26.62

30.69
3241
27.23
25.89

30.39
31.12
27.55
26.39

29.89
31.97
28.12
26.68

del's

sERLIN

1:00.43
1:06.37
59.10
53.92

1:02.89
1:07.51
57.40
53.48

1:01.31
1:06.89
1:00.09

53.54

1:01.73
1:09.19
58.97
54.92

1:02.37
1:09.17
59.59
55.06

1:04.38
1:08.67
58.08
55.94

1:07.78
1:16.72
1:04.91

57.60

1:00.92
1:08.05
58.50
55.56

1:02.06
1:08.87
58.32
54.40

1:01.97
1:07.52
59.68
54.94

1:00.88
1:08.23
59.55
55.57
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TIME

04 AUG 2012
31 AUG 2013
01 AUG 2009
27 MAY 2012

3:59.82 q
1:00.43

2:06.80

3:05.90

3:59.82

4:01.28 1.46 q
1:02.89

2:10.40

3:07.80

4:01.28

4:01.83 2.01 q
1:01.31

2:08.20

3:08.29

4:01.83

4:04.81 499 R
1:01.73

2:10.92

3:09.89

4:04.81

4:06.19 6.37 R
1:02.37

2:11.54

3:11.13

4:06.19

4:07.07 7.25
1:04.38
2:13.05
3:11.13
4:07.07
4:27.01
1:07.78
2:24.50
3:29.41
4:27.01

27.19

4:03.03 q
1:00.92
2:08.97
3:07.47
4:03.03

4:03.65
1:02.06
2:10.93
3:09.25
4:03.65

4:04.11
1:01.97
2:09.49
3:09.17
4:04.11

4:04.23
1:00.88
2:09.11
3:08.66
4:04.23

0.62 q
1.08 q

1.20 q
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

5 2 RUS RUSSIA
USTINOVA Daria K.
ASTASHKINA Maria
CHIMROVA Svetlana
NESTEROVA Margarita

6 1 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BAUMRTOVA Simona
MORAVCIKOVA Martina
ZAVADOVA Barbora
KOLAROVA Anna

7 5 FIN FINLAND
JALLOW Mimosa
LAUKKANEN Jenna
KYLLIAEINEN Tanja
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria
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BORN

29 AUG 1998
05 APR 1999
15 APR 1996
20 SEP 1989

24 AUG 1991
13 AUG 1988
23 JAN 1993
17 APR 1997

17 JUN 1994
02 MAR 1995
30 JAN 1993
13 DEC 1984

KARNTEN

R.T.

0.65
0.32
0.22
0.40

0.68

0.35
0.42

0.66
0.11

0.30

M Malmsten |2

29.78
32.57
27.07
26.38

29.60
32.15
28.06
26.61

30.23
32.81
28.72
26.57

TIME
4:04.54 151 q
1:01.06 1:01.06
1:08.62 2:09.68
59.81 3:09.49
55.05 4:04.54
4:06.90 3.87
1:01.04 1:01.04
1:08.45 2:09.49
1:00.93 3:10.42
56.48 4:06.90
4:08.48 5.45
1:02.56 1:02.56
1:09.18 2:11.74
1:01.55 3:13.29
55.19 4:08.48
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